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Division Boat Name Skipper Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Spinnaker A Mad Cow 2 German/Ruark 9 8 10 7 9 9 6 6 7 71 6 65 1

Double Down Burns/Hobbs 7 9 8 6 10 10 0 0 0 50 0 50 2

Fire & Ice George Cussins 8 0 11 5 6 6 0 7 0 43 0 43 3

Wired Al Thomas 0 0 9 8 8 8 0 0 0 33 0 33 dnq

Time Bandit George Haynie 6 7 7 0 5 5 0 0 0 30 0 30 4

Raven Mike Kayusa 0 6 5 0 8 7 0 0 0 26 0 26 dnq

Rocket Grimsdale/Nelson 0 5 6 0 0 0 5 5 6 27 0 27 5

Tampa Girl Bill Terry 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 10 dnq

Spinnaker B

Where U Kats At Jamie Myers 11 12 7 11 10 8 5 9 5 78 5 73 1

Ruckus Tom DiGiacomo 15 14 0 0 11 11 0 0 0 51 51 dnq

Privateer Chris Jones 0 13 0 10 7 9 0 8 0 47 0 47 2

Sabotage Jason Chavez 14 9 0 6 9 6 0 0 0 44 0 44 3

Junior Frank Selph Jr 0 8 0 9 5 7 6 6 0 41 0 41 4

Abracadabra Doug Roberts 0 11 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 29 0 29 dnq

Kicks Peter Hartleb 0 5 0 8 6 5 5 0 0 29 0 29 5

88 Dave Ciesla 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 25 0 25 dnq

Bay Wolf John Brennan 0 6 6 0 0 0 5 7 0 17 0 17 6

Untouchable Allen Saunders 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 dnq

Alliance Tom Barry 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 dnq

Tenacity Ken Hardy 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 dnq

Forerunner Tim Ruman 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 dnq

Carmelita J A Booker 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 dnq

Meltemi Alex Korakis 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 dnq

Mal de Mer Richard Karran 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 dnq

Boat Larry Willis 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 dnq

Barry/Glaser Alliance 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 dnq

Racer Cruiser

Wing It Mike Doyle 8 8 7 6 7 6 6 6 0 54 0 54 1

Intrepid Jeff Russo 6 7 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 51 5 46 2

Reflection Jim Mallory 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 dnq

Rock On Chris Toro 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 0 15 dnq

Blue Heron Russell Hoadley 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 dnq

Wings Ralph Stoddard 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 dnq

Non Spin

W T Flyer Daphne Ullman 0 6 6 6 5 5 5 0 0 33 0 27 1

Boat Larry Willis 0 0 0 7 6 6 0 0 0 19 0 19 dnq

Long Gone Phil Waller 0 5 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 19 0 19 dnq

Antea Standa Svoboda 0 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 dnq

Otay Too Dave Pickard 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 dnq

Another Road Kevin Fouche 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 dnq

Emotional Rescue David Coffee 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 6 dnq

Lunacy Dave Lorick 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 dnq

Freedom Bob Williams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dnq

Cruiser

First Wind Art Cupps 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 24 0 24 1

Mistress Steve Grote 7 5 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 24 0 24 dnq

Serenade David Knapp 6 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 16 0 16 dnq

Antea Standa Svoboda 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 dnq

Blue Moon Bob Crawford 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 dnq


